
Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

 00:23.50 CR 4848 RODRIGUEZ TEJADA, LUIS ESP 1 Deycor Union Atletica CUA

 00:24.59 CR 4847 MORALLON PIÑERO, PEDRO ESP 1 Deycor Union Atletica CUA

 00:24.65 CR 6047 DE GREGORIO MEDIAVILLA, AARON ESP 1 CA Marca Puertollano

 00:24.86 CR 5146 ORTUÑO GOMEZ, MANUEL ESP 2 Inmob. Teo Valdepeñas

 00:25.90 TO 5051 LEON SANCHEZ, ALBERTO ESP 1 Liberbank-CA Toledo

 00:27.91 CR 6023 BARRERA DE LA CRUZ, ADRIAN ESP 1 AtletismoPuertollano

 00:27.99 CR 5213 LÓPEZ DEL CASTILLO GARCÍA-UCEDA, DAVID ESP 2 Inmob. Teo Valdepeñas

CR 5280 CLAVERO RAMOS, OSCAR ESP 2 CD Asodisal Athletics

CR 5042 LOPEZ MARTIN, MIGUEL ANGEL ESP 1 CA Marca Puertollano

CR 5110 RUIZ FRESNEDA , MARCOS ESP 2 Atletismo Criptana

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

 00:23.16 CU 2028 PEREZ PAGE, ALEJANDRO ESP 0 Atmo. Tarancón

 00:24.61 CR 4882 SANCHEZ-PEÑALVER DELGADO, ALEJANDRO ESP 98 Inmob. Teo Valdepeñas

 00:24.74 CR 5063 OLMEDO TORRES, MIGUEL ESP 99 Inmob. Teo Valdepeñas

 00:25.68 CR 4419 ORTEGA CARRETERO, FELIX ESP 95 Deycor Union Atletica CUA

 00:26.11 CR 5133 INFANTE LOPEZ, MIGUEL ANGEL ESP 0 Fuente Santos Publy Sport

CR 5113 ZAPATA CAMPOS, JAVIER ESP 99 CA Calatrava

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

 03:11.52 ET CM 5558 FERNÁNDEZ MORALEDA, JAVIER ESP 5 Fuente Santos Publy Sport

 03:25.53 ET CM 30205 GARRIDO SIMARRO, MARIO ESP 5 Deycor Union Atletica CUA

 03:47.79 CR 5257 ROMERO TELLEZ, MARTÍN ESP 5 CA Calatrava

 03:57.46 ET CM 31390 FÚNEZ DE GREGORIO, VÍCTOR 5 EDM PUERTOLLANO

ET CM 50518 BENSAAD , MOHAMED MAR 5 CA Calatrava

CR 5270 FERNANDEZ MORALEDA, JAVIER ESP 5 Fuente Santos Publy Sport

ET CM 41754 LÓPEZ DEL CASTILLO GARCÍA UCEDA, RUBÉN 5 EMA LA SOLANA

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

 02:57.31 CR 5269 MARTIN-TOLEDANO FERNANDEZ-CAÑADAS, HECTOR ESP 3 CD Asodisal Athletics

 02:58.46 CR 4528 CAÑIZARES DE LA RUBIA, JOSE LUIS ESP 3 CA Calatrava

 02:58.97 CR 5217 JAIME JAIME, RAFAEL ESP 3 Inmob. Teo Valdepeñas

 03:00.06 CR 5225 VELASCO GARCIA, CARLOS OTTO ESP 3 Inmob. Teo Valdepeñas

 03:02.68 CR 4928 MUÑOZ DE LA CRUZ, JUAN RAMON ESP 3 Deycor Union Atletica CUA

 03:06.57 CR 5224 HERNANDEZ MORENO, JAVIER ESP 4 Inmob. Teo Valdepeñas

 03:10.30 CR 5249 SOGUERO TORRES, VICTOR ESP 4 Inmob. Teo Valdepeñas

 03:10.91 CR 5099 BONILLO AYUSO, ROBERTO ESP 3 CA Marca Puertollano

 03:15.31 CR 6000 CIUDAD FERNANDEZ-INFANTES, JORGE ESP 3 CA Marca Puertollano

 03:16.30 CR 5097 SOBRINO CANUTO, ALVARO ESP 4 CA Calatrava

 03:23.60 ET CM 41201 TOFIÑOS JUAREZ, MARCOS ESP 3 Inmob. Teo Valdepeñas

 03:31.46 ET CM 63574 MARTIN QUELOPANA FLORES, ÁLVARO ESP 4 AYTO MANZANARES

 03:38.54 CR 5272 LEÓN DÍAZ, ALEJANDRO ESP 4 Inmob. Teo Valdepeñas

 03:38.9 CR 5246 HUERTAS TELLEZ, PABLO ESP 4 CA Calatrava

 03:55.38 ET CM 12843 RAMIREZ ABELLAN, JOSE ESP 4 AYTO MANZANARES

 03:55.92 ET CM 5905 LÓPEZ RODRÍGUEZ, RAFAEL ESP 4 AYTO MANZANARES

 04:03.38 CR 5171 VOZMEDIANO GARCIA, JAVIER ESP 4 CA Marca Puertollano

 04:34.9 CR 5193 BOUJAJA BOUJAJA, HAITHAN ESP 3 Atletismo Criptana

1.000m MASC. AL_CM

200m MASC. AL_LM

200m MASC. AL_ABM

1.000m MASC. AL_IM

2. Listado provisional de inscritos por pruebas y marcas.

3º JOR.PROV.ESCOLAR SUB16-SUB18 CIUDAD REAL



ET CM 41678 CORRAL ANDRES, SERGIO ESP 3 CD Asodisal Athletics

ET CM 53866 DAHBANI BILALI, AYOUB ESP 4 CA Calatrava

CR 5220 DIAZ CANO JAIME, AGUSTIN ESP 3 Atletismo Membrilla

ET CM 19836 FERNÁNDEZ MOLINERO, TOMÁS ESP 3 Deycor Union Atletica CUA

ET CM 44038 LOPEZ MUELA, RUBEN ESP 3 CD Asodisal Athletics

ET CM 4962 MARTÍN-GAITERO GRANADOS, PABLO ESP 4 AYTO MANZANARES

ET CM 1727 PALOMINO COLINET, ADRIAN ESP 3 Atletismo Criptana

ET CM 2485 PAREJA SÁNCHEZ-BERMEJO, CARLOS ESP 4 AYTO. DAIMIEL

ET CM 42500 REAL VISIER, VÍCTOR ESP 4 CD Asodisal Athletics

CR 5226 SANCHEZ MESTANZA, ALONSO ESP 4 CA Calatrava

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

 04:24.53 CR 5201 GALAN LOPEZ, SALVADOR ESP 1 Inmob. Teo Valdepeñas

 04:27.57 CR 5066 L´GOUCHE AHFIR, SUFIAN ESP 1 Atletismo Membrilla

 04:27.78 CR 5064 GARRIDO SIMARRO, ALVARO ESP 1 Deycor Union Atletica CUA

 04:30.06 CR 4846 MORALEDA LOZANO, CARLOS ESP 1 Atletismo Membrilla

 04:32.27 CR 4885 DE LAMO CERCEDA, ALVARO ESP 1 Atletismo Membrilla

 04:33.07 CR 5025 MADRIGAL PUERTA, FRANCISCO ESP 1 CA Esparta

 04:45.30 CR 6039 ENNIYA EL KARBOUBI, MOHAMED AMIN ESP 2 Atletismo Cuenca

CR 6022 APARICIO GONZALEZ, ANDRÉS ESP 2 Atletismo Membrilla

CR 4542 ARRIBAS PEINADO, ISMAEL ESP 2 Atletismo Membrilla

ET CM 44372 BOUAICHA , DAHMANE MAR 2 AYTO. VILLARTA DE SAN JUAN

ET CM 24931 CAÑAMERO MOLINA, PABLO ESP 1 CA Calatrava

CR 4893 NUÑEZ ALISEDA, MIGUEL ESP 2 Deycor Union Atletica CUA

CR 5110 RUIZ FRESNEDA , MARCOS ESP 2 Atletismo Criptana

CR 5143 VOZMEDIANO SERRANO, ALBERTO ESP 1 Atletismo Saturno

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

 04:00.30 CR 4438 AOUINA , YAHYA MAR 96 Atletismo Criptana

 04:05.39 CR 4330 SANTOS DIAZ, DAVID ESP 99 CAI Gran Canaria

 04:08.43 CR 4953 RAHIMI , ABDELALI MAR 0 Atletismo Criptana

 04:20.2 TO 4790 EL HAMDI AMINE, ABDELKADER ESP 74 Fuente Santos Publy Sport

 04:26.2 CR 4347 QUIROS DEL OLMO, GUILLERMO ESP 97 Atletismo Criptana

 04:32.9 CR 4348 QUIROS DEL OLMO, CARLOS JAVIER ESP 97 Atletismo Criptana

 04:47.14 CR 4271 JIMENEZ RUIZ DE ELVIRA, MANUEL ESP 67 Atletismo Membrilla

 04:52.68 CR 5145 LÓPEZ AGUADO, DIEGO ESP 0 Atletismo Manchego

 04:54.85 CR 5133 INFANTE LOPEZ, MIGUEL ANGEL ESP 0 Fuente Santos Publy Sport

 04:58.15 CR 5033 SOBRINO PORRERO, JOSE JAVIER ESP 79 CA Calatrava

 05:18.05 CR 5071 BELLAHCENE , MAHMOUD ESP 0 CA Calatrava

 05:28.33 CR 5222 CRUZ OLIVARES, MOISÉS ESP 0 Atletismo Criptana

 05:30.88 CR 5108 NICOLAS VIDAL, RAUL ESP 99 Atletismo Criptana

CR 5245 GONZALEZ DIAZ, RAUL ESP 93 CA Calatrava

CR 4464 LOZANO BELLON, JOAQUIN ESP 71 Atletismo Membrilla

CR 4399 MONREAL UTRILLA, RUBEN ESP 98 Atletismo Numantino

CR 5223 RODRÍGUEZ-BARBERO EXPÓSITO, SERGIO ESP 98 Atletismo Saturno

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

CR 5101 CAÑAS PARRA, JAVIER ESP 2 CA Esparta

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

ET CM 31852 RIVERO ARENAS, IVÁN ESP 5 Inmob. Teo Valdepeñas

2.000m Obst. MASC._LM

300m vallas (0,84) MASC. AL_IM

1.500m MASC. AL_LM

1.500m MASC. AL_ABM



Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

 00:47.09 CR 5238 MAESO RUIZ-PEINADO, SERGIO ESP 3 Deycor Union Atletica CUA

ET CM 6327 ALCOLEA ALARCÓN, ÁNGEL ESP 4 EDM.ATLE. SOCUELLAMOS

CR 5179 GRANDE HUERTA, ASIER ESP 4 CA Marca Puertollano

CR 5246 HUERTAS TELLEZ, PABLO ESP 4 CA Calatrava

CR 5166 MECINAS MORENO , MARIO ESP 4 CA Calatrava

CR 4774 MUÑOZ SANCHEZ, CARLOS ESP 3 Atletismo Criptana

CR 5097 SOBRINO CANUTO, ALVARO ESP 4 CA Calatrava

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

 1,80 CR 4845 LOZANO MEDINA, ALEJANDRO ESP 1 CA Marca Puertollano

 1,55 CR 6027 TRIGUERO MUÑOZ, ALEJANDRO ESP 1 AtletismoPuertollano

 1,35 CR 5142 MENA MARQUÉS, MIGUEL ÁNGEL ESP 2 Inmob. Teo Valdepeñas

CR 5048 GONZALEZ-MELLADO GALLEGO, DANIEL ESP 2 Atletismo Membrilla

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

CR 5234 JIMENEZ GONZALEZ, JAIME ESP 5 AtletismoPuertollano

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

 1,55 CR 5181 ROMERO GONZÁLEZ , PEDRO ESP 4 CA Marca Puertollano

 1,55 CR 6005 POYATOS JUAREZ, ALEJANDRO ESP 4 CA Marca Puertollano

 1,40 ET CM 55167 LARA LUNA, ÁLVARO ESP 3 EMA LA SOLANA

ET CM 56967 MATAS JARA, VÍCTOR ESP 3 Deycor Union Atletica CUA

CR 5202 XU CHENG, ANBO CHN 3 Inmob. Teo Valdepeñas

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

 4,59 ET CM 39328 PINES ESPADAS, ASABU ESP 5 Inmob. Teo Valdepeñas

 3,53 CR 5178 VILLASEÑOR MEGIAS, VICTOR ESP 5 CA Marca Puertollano

ET CM 8047 FERNANDEZ CORDERO, DIEGO ESP 5 INMA. ENPETROL

ET CM 31390 FÚNEZ DE GREGORIO, VÍCTOR 5 EDM PUERTOLLANO

ET CM 41754 LÓPEZ DEL CASTILLO GARCÍA UCEDA, RUBÉN 5 EMA LA SOLANA

ET CM 31852 RIVERO ARENAS, IVÁN ESP 5 Inmob. Teo Valdepeñas

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

 5,68 CR 5090 DE GREGORIO MEDIAVILLA, NAHUM ESP 3 CA Marca Puertollano

 5,40 CR 5088 MONREAL UTRILLA, CARLOS ESP 3 Deycor Union Atletica CUA

 5,11 CR 6014 GONZALEZ SOBRINO, CRISTIAN MANUEL ESP 4 Deycor Union Atletica CUA

 4,60 CR 5179 GRANDE HUERTA, ASIER ESP 4 CA Marca Puertollano

 4,42 CR 4774 MUÑOZ SANCHEZ, CARLOS ESP 3 Atletismo Criptana

 4,34 CR 5247 RAMÍREZ MENCHÉN, ISMAEL ESP 3 Atletismo Membrilla

 3,90 CR 5273 SABBATINI RAMÍREZ, NICOLÁS ESP 4 Inmob. Teo Valdepeñas

 3,32 CR 5193 BOUJAJA BOUJAJA, HAITHAN ESP 3 Atletismo Criptana

 2,99 ET CM 53866 DAHBANI BILALI, AYOUB ESP 4 CA Calatrava

ET CM 21362 AGUILERA PIQUERAS, JESÚS ESP 4 AYTO MANZANARES

ET CM 65820 FERNANDEZ MELLADO, JAVIER ESP 3 Deycor Union Atletica CUA

ET CM 9340 GARRIDO AMEZCUA, FERNANDO ESP 3 Deycor Union Atletica CUA

ET CM 7565 IÑIGUEZ SÁNCHEZ, JUAN BOSCO ESP 3 Deycor Union Atletica CUA

ET CM 52602 LILLO GARCÍA, ALBERTO ESP 4 AtletismoPuertollano

Longitud MASC. AL_IM

Longitud MASC. AL_CM

Altura MASC. AL_LM

Altura MASC. AL_IM

Altura MASC. AL_CM

300m vallas (0,84) MASC. AL_CM



ET CM 24175 LÓPEZ MARTÍN, PABLO ESP 3 CA Calatrava

CR 5238 MAESO RUIZ-PEINADO, SERGIO ESP 3 Deycor Union Atletica CUA

ET CM 63574 MARTIN QUELOPANA FLORES, ÁLVARO ESP 4 AYTO MANZANARES

ET CM 56967 MATAS JARA, VÍCTOR ESP 3 Deycor Union Atletica CUA

CR 5214 MUÑOZ LAGUNA , JAIME ESP 3 Inmob. Teo Valdepeñas

ET CM 12843 RAMIREZ ABELLAN, JOSE ESP 4 AYTO MANZANARES

CR 5226 SANCHEZ MESTANZA, ALONSO ESP 4 CA Calatrava

ET CM 55277 UCENDO SOMOLINOS, JUAN ANTONIO ESP 4 Deycor Union Atletica CUA

CR 5202 XU CHENG, ANBO CHN 3 Inmob. Teo Valdepeñas

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

 11,25 ET CM 60975 FERNÁNDEZ RUIZ, ALONSO ESP 5 CA Calatrava

CR 5180 NARANJO MATEO , UNAI ESP 5 CA Marca Puertollano

CR 5250 RUIZ BAUTISTA, MIGUEL ANGEL ESP 6 CA Calatrava

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

 34,58 CR 6014 GONZALEZ SOBRINO, CRISTIAN MANUEL ESP 4 Deycor Union Atletica CUA

 23,60 CR 5095 LOPEZ LETRADO, JOSE VICENTE ESP 3 CA Calatrava

 23,21 CR 5183 BERNALTE GARCÍA-JUNCO, PABLO ESP 4 CA Calatrava

 18,17 CR 5186 SANCHO RUIZ, CESAR ESP 4 CA Calatrava

 13,11 CR 5098 PALACIOS HERVÁS, RAÚL ESP 3 CA Calatrava

CR 5174 GONZALEZ GARCIA, ALEJANDRO ESP 4 CA Marca Puertollano

CR 5272 LEÓN DÍAZ, ALEJANDRO ESP 4 Inmob. Teo Valdepeñas

ET CM 24175 LÓPEZ MARTÍN, PABLO ESP 3 CA Calatrava

ET CM 5905 LÓPEZ RODRÍGUEZ, RAFAEL ESP 4 AYTO MANZANARES

CR 5277 ROMERO TELLEZ, ROBERTO ESP 3 CA Calatrava

CR 5251 RUIZ BAUTISTA, OSCAR ESP 4 CA Calatrava

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

 41,43 CR 4848 RODRIGUEZ TEJADA, LUIS ESP 1 Deycor Union Atletica CUA

 33,01 CR 4805 ROMERO GOMEZ, DIEGO ESP 1 CA Calatrava

 29,05 CR 5014 ESPINOSA MUÑOZ, DIEGO ESP 1 CA Calatrava

 19,43 ET CM 62099 CABALLERO PRADO , DANIEL ESP 1 AtletismoPuertollano

CR 5048 GONZALEZ-MELLADO GALLEGO, DANIEL ESP 2 Atletismo Membrilla

CR 5015 LABRADOR RAMIREZ, FERNANDO ESP 2 CA Calatrava

CR 5213 LÓPEZ DEL CASTILLO GARCÍA-UCEDA, DAVID ESP 2 Inmob. Teo Valdepeñas

CR 5052 LOZANO MORALES, CRISTIAN ESP 2 Atletismo Membrilla

CR 5141 MENA MARQUÉS, JOSÉ ESP 2 Inmob. Teo Valdepeñas

ET CM 56081 VIOLERO BORRALLO, GUILLERMO ESP 2 CD Asodisal Athletics

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

ET CM 60975 FERNÁNDEZ RUIZ, ALONSO ESP 5 CA Calatrava

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

 26,13 ET CM 55565 SÁNCHEZ ALMOGUEA, JULIO JAVIER ESP 3 CD Asodisal Athletics

 24,13 CR 5166 MECINAS MORENO , MARIO ESP 4 CA Calatrava

 22,69 CR 6014 GONZALEZ SOBRINO, CRISTIAN MANUEL ESP 4 Deycor Union Atletica CUA

 22,68 CR 4528 CAÑIZARES DE LA RUBIA, JOSE LUIS ESP 3 CA Calatrava

 18,90 CR 5095 LOPEZ LETRADO, JOSE VICENTE ESP 3 CA Calatrava

 18,47 CR 5186 SANCHO RUIZ, CESAR ESP 4 CA Calatrava

Disco (1kg) MASC._CM

Jabalina (600g) MASC._CM

Jabalina (700g) MASC._LM

Disco (800g) MASC._IM

Jabalina (500g) MASC._IM



 17,52 CR 5098 PALACIOS HERVÁS, RAÚL ESP 3 CA Calatrava

 10,32 CR 5099 BONILLO AYUSO, ROBERTO ESP 3 CA Marca Puertollano

ET CM 6327 ALCOLEA ALARCÓN, ÁNGEL ESP 4 EDM.ATLE. SOCUELLAMOS

CR 5209 AREVALO MORA, ALEJANDRO ESP 3 CA Marca Puertollano

ET CM 16389 RODRÍGUEZ GUZMÁN, OSCAR ESP 4 AtletismoPuertollano

CR 5277 ROMERO TELLEZ, ROBERTO ESP 3 CA Calatrava

CR 5251 RUIZ BAUTISTA, OSCAR ESP 4 CA Calatrava

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

 33,49 CR 5014 ESPINOSA MUÑOZ, DIEGO ESP 1 CA Calatrava

 27,43 CR 4805 ROMERO GOMEZ, DIEGO ESP 1 CA Calatrava

 18,50 CR 6027 TRIGUERO MUÑOZ, ALEJANDRO ESP 1 AtletismoPuertollano

ET CM 62099 CABALLERO PRADO , DANIEL ESP 1 AtletismoPuertollano

CR 5154 COBOS CONSUEGRA, RAUL ESP 2 AtletismoPuertollano

CR 5015 LABRADOR RAMIREZ, FERNANDO ESP 2 CA Calatrava

CR 5052 LOZANO MORALES, CRISTIAN ESP 2 Atletismo Membrilla

CR 5141 MENA MARQUÉS, JOSÉ ESP 2 Inmob. Teo Valdepeñas

CR 5142 MENA MARQUÉS, MIGUEL ÁNGEL ESP 2 Inmob. Teo Valdepeñas

ET CM 56081 VIOLERO BORRALLO, GUILLERMO ESP 2 CD Asodisal Athletics

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

CR 5193 BOUJAJA BOUJAJA, HAITHAN ESP 3 Atletismo Criptana

ET CM 41678 CORRAL ANDRES, SERGIO ESP 3 CD Asodisal Athletics

CR 5090 DE GREGORIO MEDIAVILLA, NAHUM ESP 3 CA Marca Puertollano

CR 5206 DELGADO ROSA, ANTONIO ESP 3 CA Marca Puertollano

ET CM 19836 FERNÁNDEZ MOLINERO, TOMÁS ESP 3 Deycor Union Atletica CUA

CR 6014 GONZALEZ SOBRINO, CRISTIAN MANUEL ESP 4 Deycor Union Atletica CUA

CR 5224 HERNANDEZ MORENO, JAVIER ESP 4 Inmob. Teo Valdepeñas

CR 5217 JAIME JAIME, RAFAEL ESP 3 Inmob. Teo Valdepeñas

CR 5272 LEÓN DÍAZ, ALEJANDRO ESP 4 Inmob. Teo Valdepeñas

ET CM 44038 LOPEZ MUELA, RUBEN ESP 3 CD Asodisal Athletics

CR 5238 MAESO RUIZ-PEINADO, SERGIO ESP 3 Deycor Union Atletica CUA

CR 4738 MANZANARES GARCIA, ALEJANDRO ESP 3 Atletismo Criptana

CR 5269 MARTIN-TOLEDANO FERNANDEZ-CAÑADAS, HECTOR ESP 3 CD Asodisal Athletics

CR 5088 MONREAL UTRILLA, CARLOS ESP 3 Deycor Union Atletica CUA

CR 5214 MUÑOZ LAGUNA , JAIME ESP 3 Inmob. Teo Valdepeñas

CR 4774 MUÑOZ SANCHEZ, CARLOS ESP 3 Atletismo Criptana

ET CM 1727 PALOMINO COLINET, ADRIAN ESP 3 Atletismo Criptana

CR 6005 POYATOS JUAREZ, ALEJANDRO ESP 4 CA Marca Puertollano

CR 5181 ROMERO GONZÁLEZ , PEDRO ESP 4 CA Marca Puertollano

CR 5273 SABBATINI RAMÍREZ, NICOLÁS ESP 4 Inmob. Teo Valdepeñas

ET CM 55565 SÁNCHEZ ALMOGUEA, JULIO JAVIER ESP 3 CD Asodisal Athletics

CR 5249 SOGUERO TORRES, VICTOR ESP 4 Inmob. Teo Valdepeñas

ET CM 41201 TOFIÑOS JUAREZ, MARCOS ESP 3 Inmob. Teo Valdepeñas

CR 5225 VELASCO GARCIA, CARLOS OTTO ESP 3 Inmob. Teo Valdepeñas

CR 5202 XU CHENG, ANBO CHN 3 Inmob. Teo Valdepeñas

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

 00:28.09 CR 5140 DE LA CRUZ ALACHE, RAQUEL ESP 1 Deycor Union Atletica CUA

 00:29.91 CR 5041 RODRIGUEZ MUÑOZ, MARÍA ESP 2 Inmob. Teo Valdepeñas

 00:30.00 ET CM 54776 MORENO LOPEZ, SIRA ESP 1 AYTO. PEDRO MUÑOZ

 00:30.83 CR 4902 SANCHEZ ELIPE TORRES, LAURA ESP 1 Atletismo Membrilla

200m FEM. AL _LF

Disco (1,5kg) MASC._LM

4x100m MASC. AL_CM



 00:30.89 CR 4927 GONZALEZ MOLINA, CARMEN ESP 1 Deycor Union Atletica CUA

 00:31.49 CR 5005 ROMAN PALACIOS, CRISTINA ESP 1 Atletismo Membrilla

 00:32.43 CR 5136 FLORES MARTÍN, LUCÍA ESP 1 CA Calatrava

ET CM 7419 CABELLOS CORTES, MILAGROS ESP 2 Deycor Union Atletica CUA

CR 5168 CEBALLOS SANCHEZ, MARTA BEATRIZ ESP 2 Deycor Union Atletica CUA

ET CM 53862 DAHBANI BILALI, IKRAM ESP 2 CA Calatrava

ET CM 66655 HERVÁS BERNAL, SONIA ESP 1 Deycor Union Atletica CUA

ET CM 54823 MARTÍN-ALBO DELGADO, LAURA 2 EMA LA SOLANA

ET CM 55959 PARDO DÍAZ, ERIKA ESP 1 CA Calatrava

ET CM 37076 ROMERO DE AVILA MANZANO, FRANCISCA 2 EMA LA SOLANA

ET CM 42059 RUIZ BENADERO, BELÉN 2 EMA LA SOLANA

CR 5236 SANTOS MARTIN, PALOMA ESP 2 AtletismoPuertollano

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

 00:29.09 CR 5128 SANCHEZ MARTINEZ, LAURA ESP 98 Deycor Union Atletica CUA

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

 03:34.08 ET CM 44609 SÁNCHEZ TOMÁS, NIEVES MARIA ESP 5 Deycor Union Atletica CUA

 03:44.78 ET CM 41919 REINA HAGIU , ALEXANDRA MARÍA 5 EDM PUERTOLLANO

ET CM 45196 CAMPOS GALLARDO, AINARA ESP 5 Inmob. Teo Valdepeñas

ET CM 44145 GARCÍA DE DIONISIO JAREÑO, LORENA 5 EMA LA SOLANA

ET CM 46587 JAIME JAIME, ELENA 5 EMA LA SOLANA

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

 03:18.25 CR 6041 CABAÑAS MORALES, CARLA ESP 3 CA Marca Puertollano

 03:20.26 CR 5218 LÓPEZ MONTERO, INÉS ESP 3 CD Asodisal Athletics

 03:30.75 ET CM 20846 RAMIREZ CRUZ, MARIA ESP 4 Atletismo Noves

 03:33.40 CR 6021 TERCERO BENITO, INDIRA ESP 3 Inmob. Teo Valdepeñas

 03:42.03 CR 5103 MARTIN ROMAN, CELIA ESP 3 Inmob. Teo Valdepeñas

 03:45.73 CR 5229 LÓPEZ MONTERO, MARÍA ESP 4 CD Asodisal Athletics

 03:48.62 CR 5170 VENTEO CABRERA, YAIZA ESP 4 CA Marca Puertollano

 03:52.98 CR 6043 BARBA GARCIA, ESTELA ESP 3 CA Marca Puertollano

 03:58.02 CR 5279 EL KHAMLICHI , SALMA MAR 3 Inmob. Teo Valdepeñas

 04:05.37 CR 5276 JIMENEZ GOLDEROS, MARIA ESP 3 Deycor Union Atletica CUA

 04:13.91 ET CM 41979 GUERRERO SANCHEZ, ANGELA 4 EMA LA SOLANA

 04:42.52 ET CM 20750 SÁNCHEZ-CAMACHO GUTIÉRREZ , JESSICA ESP 3 CA Calatrava

 04:47.54 ET CM 53507 ALDARIA RINCÓN , MELISSA ESP 3 CA Calatrava

 04:53.48 ET CM 30318 CORREA VELEZ, YULIANA ESP 3 CA Calatrava

CR 5208 ALARCON LOPEZ, JIMENA ESP 4 CA Marca Puertollano

ET CM 29420 ALMANSA SOBRINO , BELÉN ESP 3 CA Calatrava

ET CM 24412 ARJONA MARHUENDA, ANDREA ESP 4 EDM.ATLE. SOCUELLAMOS

ET CM 44007 CENCERRADO HERNÁNDEZ, MIRIAM ESP 4 CD Asodisal Athletics

CR 5123 LÓPEZ RODRÍGUEZ, MARÍA ESP 3 CA Calatrava

ET CM 29215 LUCA , ANDREEA COSMINA ESP 4 EMA LA SOLANA

ET CM 27303 NIETO CAÑADAS, VANESA ESP 4 EDM.ATLE. SOCUELLAMOS

ET CM 64292 SOBRINO CAMACHO, LUCIA ESP 3 CA Calatrava

ET CM 45094 TRUJILLO MARTINEZ, ANGELA 4 EMA LA SOLANA

ET CM 31255 VALVERDE MARTÍN-CONSUEGRA, MARÍA ESP 3 CA Calatrava

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

 05:13.10 CR 4994 CHICO ABAD, PATRICIA ESP 1 Inmob. Teo Valdepeñas

1.000m FEM. AL _CF

1.500m FEM. AL _LF

200m FEM. AL _ABF

1.000m FEM. AL _IF



 05:18.13 TO 4858 ADAN FERNANDEZ, FATIMA ESP 1 Atletismo Manchego

 06:05.89 CR 5006 ROMAN PALACIOS, LAURA ESP 1 Atletismo Membrilla

CR 5144 CRIADO OCAÑA, QUERALT ESP 2 Atletismo Manchego

TO 4861 FELGUERA PEREA, JENNIFER ESP 1 Atmo. Tarancón

CR 5260 MARTIN PUEBLAS HIDALGO, ANGELA ESP 1 Atletismo Criptana

ET CM 54823 MARTÍN-ALBO DELGADO, LAURA 2 EMA LA SOLANA

CR 5197 MASSO SÁNCHEZ-MANJAVACAS, MANUELA ESP 2 Atletismo Criptana

ET CM 5834 MOLINA GARCIA-POZUELO, MARTA ESP 1 AYTO MANZANARES

ET CM 50313 PARRAGA RICO, YADIRA ESP 1 Fuente Santos Publy Sport

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

 05:00.62 TO 4686 MOTA GUZMAN, VIRGINIA ESP 99 Atmo. Tarancón

 05:12.04 CR 5076 SANTOS DIAZ, ANA ISABEL ESP 0 Fuente Santos Publy Sport

 05:25.52 CR 4541 ARRIBAS PEINADO, EVA ESP 97 Atletismo Alcorcon

 05:59.10 CR 4349 RIVAS CRUZ, MARIA ESP 98 Atletismo Criptana

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

 08:07.98 TO 4861 FELGUERA PEREA, JENNIFER ESP 1 Atmo. Tarancón

 08:52.66 CR 4998 GOMEZ YEPEZ, ERIKA LIZBETH ECU 1 Inmob. Teo Valdepeñas

CR 5144 CRIADO OCAÑA, QUERALT ESP 2 Atletismo Manchego

CR 5132 GARRIDO MORA, ALBA ESP 2 Fuente Santos Publy Sport

CR 4737 LUCERÓN RUBIO, LAURA ESP 2 Atletismo Criptana

CR 5006 ROMAN PALACIOS, LAURA ESP 1 Atletismo Membrilla

CR 6034 TOLEDO GUTIERREZ, LAURA ESP 1 Inmob. Teo Valdepeñas

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

ET CM 33353 RUIZ VÁZQUEZ, NATALIA ESP 5 Inmob. Teo Valdepeñas

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

 00:52.26 CR 5230 CASTELLANOS RICO, LUCÍA ESP 3 CD Asodisal Athletics

CR 5200 CIORRAGA CAZALLAS, CINTIA ESP 4 Inmob. Teo Valdepeñas

ET CM 27303 NIETO CAÑADAS, VANESA ESP 4 EDM.ATLE. SOCUELLAMOS

CR 5215 PONCE FERNANDEZ, ESTRELLLA ESP 4 Inmob. Teo Valdepeñas

ET CM 45094 TRUJILLO MARTINEZ, ANGELA 4 EMA LA SOLANA

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

 1,53 CR 4886 JIMENEZ FERNANDEZ, ISABEL ESP 1 Atletismo Membrilla

 1,44 CR 4857 RODRIGUEZ RIVERA, AZUCENA ESP 1 CA Marca Puertollano

 1,43 CR 5041 RODRIGUEZ MUÑOZ, MARÍA ESP 2 Inmob. Teo Valdepeñas

ET CM 66655 HERVÁS BERNAL, SONIA ESP 1 Deycor Union Atletica CUA

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

 1,30 CR 5172 ARIJA VIÑAS, PAULA ESP 5 CA Marca Puertollano

ET CM 5902 ARCE GALLARDO, RAQUEL ESP 5 Inmob. Teo Valdepeñas

ET CM 8273 DÍAZ PIÑA, LIDIA ESP 6 CA Calatrava

ET CM 42577 NÚÑEZ PAREDES, MARTA 5 EDM PUERTOLLANO

ET CM 38800 PALOMO GÓMEZ, MARÍA 5 EDM PUERTOLLANO

ET CM 37613 SÁNCHEZ VERDEJO RUIZ, ANA ISABEL ESP 5 Inmob. Teo Valdepeñas

Altura FEM. AL_LF

Altura FEM. AL_IF

2.000m Obst. FEM._LF

300m vallas (0,762) FEM. AL_IF

300m vallas (0,762) FEM. AL_CF

1.500m FEM. AL _ABF



Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

 1,49 CR 5241 NAVAS VILLA, ELENA ESP 3 Atletismo Membrilla

 1,36 CR 6048 DEL CAMPO DELGADO, ALEJANDRA ESP 3 CA Marca Puertollano

 1,25 CR 5198 MOREJON CAÑEGO, SILVIA ESP 4 Atletismo Criptana

 1,25 ET CM 32669 JARAMILLO DE TORO, OLGA ESP 4 Deycor Union Atletica CUA

 1,20 CR 5239 PANIAGUA SELVA, MENCÍA ESP 3 Deycor Union Atletica CUA

 1,20 ET CM 66634 HALLIOVI SAFOU, SOUKAINA ESP 3 AtletismoPuertollano

 1,20 CR 5252 COLETO CABRERA, MARTA ESP 4 CA Marca Puertollano

ET CM 49751 GÓMEZ ANDÚJAR , CELIA ESP 3 AYT MEMBRILLA

ET CM 4291 GONZÁLEZ-CALERO FLORES, ALICIA ESP 4 AYTO MANZANARES

CR 5212 VALBUENA GALLEGO, LUCIA ESP 4 CA Marca Puertollano

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

 4,26 CR 4892 NCHAMA OÑANA AKELE, NAOMI NVO NGR 5 Deycor Union Atletica CUA

ET CM 8273 DÍAZ PIÑA, LIDIA ESP 6 CA Calatrava

ET CM 18955 DUQUE PEREIRA, MARÍA 5 EDM PUERTOLLANO

ET CM 53662 GARCÍA NARANJO, MARÍA JOSÉ ESP 5 CA Calatrava

ET CM 42577 NÚÑEZ PAREDES, MARTA 5 EDM PUERTOLLANO

ET CM 38800 PALOMO GÓMEZ, MARÍA 5 EDM PUERTOLLANO

ET CM 41919 REINA HAGIU , ALEXANDRA MARÍA 5 EDM PUERTOLLANO

CR 5258 ROMERO TELLEZ, OLIVIA ESP 5 CA Calatrava

ET CM 33353 RUIZ VÁZQUEZ, NATALIA ESP 5 Inmob. Teo Valdepeñas

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

 4,96 CR 5089 GARCIA MORA, INES ESP 3 CA Marca Puertollano

 4,36 CR 5163 ARIAS NUÑEZ, ELENA ESP 4 CA Marca Puertollano

 3,85 ET CM 35247 CORDOVAN , SARA GABRIELA ESP 3 CD Asodisal Athletics

 3,77 CR 5241 NAVAS VILLA, ELENA ESP 3 Atletismo Membrilla

 3,51 ET CM 62882 MARTÍN NARANJO, LUCÍA ESP 3 AYT MEMBRILLA

 3,04 ET CM 49751 GÓMEZ ANDÚJAR , CELIA ESP 3 AYT MEMBRILLA

 3,03 ET CM 53507 ALDARIA RINCÓN , MELISSA ESP 3 CA Calatrava

 2,95 ET CM 20750 SÁNCHEZ-CAMACHO GUTIÉRREZ , JESSICA ESP 3 CA Calatrava

 2,83 ET CM 44331 IZQUIERDO MONDÉJAR, PATRICIA 4 EMA LA SOLANA

ET CM 29420 ALMANSA SOBRINO , BELÉN ESP 3 CA Calatrava

CR 5203 BERZOSA MARTIN, CRISTINA ESP 3 CA Esparta

ET CM 55597 CAMPOS SÁNCHEZ, ÁNGELA ESP 3 Deycor Union Atletica CUA

CR 5200 CIORRAGA CAZALLAS, CINTIA ESP 4 Inmob. Teo Valdepeñas

ET CM 30318 CORREA VELEZ, YULIANA ESP 3 CA Calatrava

ET CM 34670 GOMEZ-PASTRANA VALDEPEÑAS , NOELIA ESP 4 AYTO MANZANARES

CR 5244 JIMENEZ GONZALEZ, LUCIA ESP 3 Atletismo Membrilla

CR 5123 LÓPEZ RODRÍGUEZ, MARÍA ESP 3 CA Calatrava

ET CM 5612 NAVARRO SAIZ, MARÍA CANDELARIA ESP 3 AYTO MANZANARES

CR 5239 PANIAGUA SELVA, MENCÍA ESP 3 Deycor Union Atletica CUA

ET CM 55581 PASCUAL TADEO, CRISTINA ESP 3 Deycor Union Atletica CUA

CR 5215 PONCE FERNANDEZ, ESTRELLLA ESP 4 Inmob. Teo Valdepeñas

ET CM 70352 RODRÍGUEZ PÉREZ, MARINA ESP 4 Deycor Union Atletica CUA

ET CM 64292 SOBRINO CAMACHO, LUCIA ESP 3 CA Calatrava

ET CM 16386 URBINA RONDON, ANDREA ESP 4 AYTO MANZANARES

ET CM 31255 VALVERDE MARTÍN-CONSUEGRA, MARÍA ESP 3 CA Calatrava

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

Longitud FEM. AL_IF

Longitud FEM. AL_CF

Disco (800g) FEM._IF

Altura FEM. AL_CF



 15,14 ET CM 26320 CHÁVEZ MERLO, MAYRA EDITH ESP 5 CA Calatrava

 11,84 ET CM 21140 CASTRO GÓMEZ , MARÍA DOLORES ESP 5 EDM MORAL

ET CM 31601 CÓZAR TRILLO, NATALIA ESP 5 CA Calatrava

ET CM 23891 FLORES RODRÍGUEZ, ITSASNE ESP 5 EDM MORAL

ET CM 37206 MUÑOZ CALVILLO, NAIRA 5 EDM PUERTOLLANO

ET CM 13906 RIVAS GONZÁLEZ, IRENE ESP 5 CA Calatrava

ET CM 23494 ROSALES DÍAZ, NURIA ESP 5 CA Calatrava

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

 23,00 CR 5109 ARRIBAS PICAZO, AMAYA ESP 3 Deycor Union Atletica CUA

 16,70 ET CM 48223 ALAMINOS BORRALLO, INÉS ESP 3 CD Asodisal Athletics

 10,96 CR 6012 RUIZ NIETO, LUCIA ESP 3 CA Marca Puertollano

CR 5244 JIMENEZ GONZALEZ, LUCIA ESP 3 Atletismo Membrilla

CR 5278 MAROTO CIDFUENTES, AURORA ESP 3 Inmob. Teo Valdepeñas

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

 17,16 CR 5114 CAÑADAS RUBIO, GABRIELA ESP 2 CA Calatrava

 17,04 CR 5139 RIVAS ROJO, SANDRA ESP 1 CA Calatrava

CR 5191 CABELLOS SÁNCHEZ, IRENE ESP 1 AtletismoPuertollano

CR 5051 SANCHEZ- MIGALLON NARANJO, NEREA ESP 2 Atletismo Membrilla

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

 19,54 CR 5175 AMAZARES BLANCO, ERIKA ESP 5 CA Marca Puertollano

 11,02 ET CM 26320 CHÁVEZ MERLO, MAYRA EDITH ESP 5 CA Calatrava

 10,37 ET CM 21140 CASTRO GÓMEZ , MARÍA DOLORES ESP 5 EDM MORAL

 9,78 ET CM 23494 ROSALES DÍAZ, NURIA ESP 5 CA Calatrava

 9,08 ET CM 13906 RIVAS GONZÁLEZ, IRENE ESP 5 CA Calatrava

 9,02 ET CM 40406 LÓPEZ-PELÁEZ ARIAS, LIDIA ESP 5 AYT MEMBRILLA

ET CM 31601 CÓZAR TRILLO, NATALIA ESP 5 CA Calatrava

ET CM 23891 FLORES RODRÍGUEZ, ITSASNE ESP 5 EDM MORAL

ET CM 41919 REINA HAGIU , ALEXANDRA MARÍA 5 EDM PUERTOLLANO

CR 5258 ROMERO TELLEZ, OLIVIA ESP 5 CA Calatrava

ET CM 40590 RUIZ MOLINA, ESTELA DEL CARMEN ESP 6 CA Calatrava

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

 29,50 CR 5117 GALLEGO BAEZA, CANDELA ESP 2 Atletismo Membrilla

 17,64 CR 5139 RIVAS ROJO, SANDRA ESP 1 CA Calatrava

 13,72 CR 5051 SANCHEZ- MIGALLON NARANJO, NEREA ESP 2 Atletismo Membrilla

 11,15 CR 5114 CAÑADAS RUBIO, GABRIELA ESP 2 CA Calatrava

CR 4926 GOMEZ TOLEDANO, ANA ESP 1 Deycor Union Atletica CUA

CR 4998 GOMEZ YEPEZ, ERIKA LIZBETH ECU 1 Inmob. Teo Valdepeñas

ET CM 5834 MOLINA GARCIA-POZUELO, MARTA ESP 1 AYTO MANZANARES

CR 6034 TOLEDO GUTIERREZ, LAURA ESP 1 Inmob. Teo Valdepeñas

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

 9,83 ET CM 48223 ALAMINOS BORRALLO, INÉS ESP 3 CD Asodisal Athletics

ET CM 34670 GOMEZ-PASTRANA VALDEPEÑAS , NOELIA ESP 4 AYTO MANZANARES

ET CM 4291 GONZÁLEZ-CALERO FLORES, ALICIA ESP 4 AYTO MANZANARES

CR 5278 MAROTO CIDFUENTES, AURORA ESP 3 Inmob. Teo Valdepeñas

CR 5103 MARTIN ROMAN, CELIA ESP 3 Inmob. Teo Valdepeñas

Jabalina (500g) FEM._LF

Jabalina (500g) FEM._CF

Disco (800g) FEM._CF

Disco (1kg) FEM._LF

Jabalina (400g) FEM._IF



CR 5169 MUÑOZ RAMOS, CELIA ESP 4 CA Marca Puertollano

ET CM 12180 RODRIGUEZ-CARO SANCHEZ , LUCIA ESP 3 Inmob. Teo Valdepeñas

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

CR 5163 ARIAS NUÑEZ, ELENA ESP 4 CA Marca Puertollano

CR 6041 CABAÑAS MORALES, CARLA ESP 3 CA Marca Puertollano

CR 5230 CASTELLANOS RICO, LUCÍA ESP 3 CD Asodisal Athletics

ET CM 44007 CENCERRADO HERNÁNDEZ, MIRIAM ESP 4 CD Asodisal Athletics

CR 5200 CIORRAGA CAZALLAS, CINTIA ESP 4 Inmob. Teo Valdepeñas

CR 6048 DEL CAMPO DELGADO, ALEJANDRA ESP 3 CA Marca Puertollano

CR 5089 GARCIA MORA, INES ESP 3 CA Marca Puertollano

ET CM 41979 GUERRERO SANCHEZ, ANGELA 4 EMA LA SOLANA

CR 5165 HIDALGO TRIBALDOS, ANDREA ESP 4 CA Marca Puertollano

ET CM 44331 IZQUIERDO MONDÉJAR, PATRICIA 4 EMA LA SOLANA

ET CM 32669 JARAMILLO DE TORO, OLGA ESP 4 Deycor Union Atletica CUA

CR 5218 LÓPEZ MONTERO, INÉS ESP 3 CD Asodisal Athletics

CR 5229 LÓPEZ MONTERO, MARÍA ESP 4 CD Asodisal Athletics

ET CM 29215 LUCA , ANDREEA COSMINA ESP 4 EMA LA SOLANA

CR 5278 MAROTO CIDFUENTES, AURORA ESP 3 Inmob. Teo Valdepeñas

CR 5103 MARTIN ROMAN, CELIA ESP 3 Inmob. Teo Valdepeñas

CR 5169 MUÑOZ RAMOS, CELIA ESP 4 CA Marca Puertollano

CR 5239 PANIAGUA SELVA, MENCÍA ESP 3 Deycor Union Atletica CUA

ET CM 55581 PASCUAL TADEO, CRISTINA ESP 3 Deycor Union Atletica CUA

CR 5215 PONCE FERNANDEZ, ESTRELLLA ESP 4 Inmob. Teo Valdepeñas

ET CM 70352 RODRÍGUEZ PÉREZ, MARINA ESP 4 Deycor Union Atletica CUA

CR 6013 SERRANO CALERO, AZAHARA ESP 3 CA Marca Puertollano

ET CM 45094 TRUJILLO MARTINEZ, ANGELA 4 EMA LA SOLANA

CR 5170 VENTEO CABRERA, YAIZA ESP 4 CA Marca Puertollano

4x100m FEM. AL_CF


